
OnGuard Safety Training Pty Ltd      
P.O Box 417 
ELANORA   QLD   4221 
 

Tel:    +61 7 55 22 6581 
Fax:   +61 7 55 22 6732            
Email:  safe@OnGuardSafety.com.au 
(ABN 50 133 110 433 ) 

Manufacturing Pack A - Equipment

OnGuard  
ACEProSTEMM 

Secondary 
Quote Request - AU 

Version April -17

STEMM Curriculum Packs     (please tick the Pack/s you require)

Textile Technology Pack B - Machines$55

Manufacturing Pack B - Equipment

Manufacturing Pack D - Machines

Wood Technology Pack A - Machinery (LR)

Wood Technology Pack B - Machinery (MR)

WoodTechnology Pack C - Machinery (HR)

$85 Metal Technology Pack B - Machinery (LR)

$85 Metal Technology Pack C - Machinery (MR)

Metal Technology Pack D - Heat Processes

ALL prices indicated are in AUD and exclude GST.   
The price listed is the ANNUAL SaaS subscription fee. 

 INITIAL SETUP COST is calculated at $100 per Supervising Teacher.

Food Technology Pack

Textile Technology Pack A - Equipment$55

Manufacturing Pack E - Cordless Tools

$45 Metal Technology Pack A - Corded Tools

$55

$65

$65

$65

$55

$65

$55

Food Technology Packs  

Food Technology Pack A - Safety Food Technology Pack$110 Food Technology Pack B - Appliances$50

Manufacturing & Plastics Packs

Manufacturing Technology Pack C - Safety

Manufacturing Pack G - Plastics

Manufacturing Pack F - CordedTools$55

$65

$45

Metal Technology Packs

$65

Metal Technology Pack E - Machinery (ER)$55

Wood Technology Packs

WoodTechnology Pack D - Machinery (ER)

Wood Technology Pack E - Corded Tools

Wood Technology Pack F - Cordless Tools

$55

$110

$65

Textile Technology Packs

Food Technology Pack C - Fixed Appliances$65

Basic Automotive Pack

Agriculture Pack A - Safety / Equipment$55 Agriculture Pack B - Animals$35

$55

Automotive Pack

Agriculture Packs

Manufacturing Pack H - Clean Tech Machines$65

Manufacturing Pack I - Other$35

Just-In-Time Mobile Web - BYOD, Register and Inspection Access - COMPLETE

J-I-T Mobile Teacher Registers (QR Codes) 

$120 J-I-T Mobile Student Access (QR Codes) J-I-T Mobile Machine Inspections (QR Codes) 



           INITIAL SETUP COST 
Indicate the number of the Full Time 
Equivalent (FTE) teachers that will be 
using the curriculum packs selected. 
        1.0 full time teacher = $100 
        2.0 full time teachers = $200  etc. 
NOTE: This number is checked at setup 
and the number of teachers gaining 
initial access to OnGuard ACEProPLUS 
will be limited.

 Please fill in the below details and you will  
be emailed a quote within 48 hours. 

Teacher' s Name requesting quote

E-Mail Address

School Name 

Contact Phone Number

Trade Centre Packs 

Furnishings Pack D$20Metal Engineering Pack A$45

$85 Hospitality Pack B

OnGuard Safety Training Pty Ltd      
P.O Box 417 
ELANORA   QLD   4221 
 

Tel:    +61 7 55 22 6581 
Fax:   +61 7 55 22 6732            
Email:  safe@OnGuardSafety.com.au 
(ABN 50 133 110 433 ) 

Date

OnGuard  
ACEProSTEMM 

Secondary 
Quote Request - AU 

Version April-17

ALL prices indicated are in AUD and exclude GST.   
The price listed is the ANNUAL SaaS subscription fee. 

 INITIAL SETUP COST is calculated at $100 per Supervising Teacher.

Automotive Pack E$20

Cordless Tools Pack F$45$55 Construction Pack C

Referral Source

Safe at Work Packs

$85 Safe at Work Pack A - Legislation

$75 Safe at Work Pack B - Practices

Safe at Work Pack C - Safety$30

$45 Science Pack A - Safety

$65 Science Pack B - Laboratory

Science Packs

Science Pack C - Focus areas$55
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